
End Results
BIG-Air  Men

HAUS MOASTERS IIII
Snowboard

Haus/E. 23.03.2013

Jury:

Technical Delegate: Behounek Christoph GER
Chief of Competition: Patzel Ernst AUT
Head Judge: Thurner Markus AUT

Officials:

Judge 1: Kobek Michael GER
Judge 2: Viehauser Michael AUT
Judge 3: Currie Andrea SUI

Technical Data:

Course Name: Hauser Kaibling
Inrun Lenght: m
Inrun Pitch: m
Height: m
Landing Pitch: m
Take off to knoll:

Time Qualification: 17:00
Time Finals: 20:00
Weather: cloudy
Temperature compact

Run 1 Run 2

Rg BIB Code Name + Vorname JG Nat J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Best Points

 RESULTS FROM FINAL RESULTS FROM FINAL RESULTS FROM FINAL RESULTS FROM FINAL
1 22 UNTERBERGER Jeremie 1991 AUT 60 59 68 62,3362,3362,3362,33 92 79 94 88,3388,3388,3388,33 88,3388,3388,3388,33 0,00
2 24 9050225 LINDMOSER Alois 1997 AUT 88 88 88 88,0088,0088,0088,00 24 45 40 36,3336,3336,3336,33 88,0088,0088,0088,00 0,00
3 4 9050193 KUNDRATITZ Philipp Wilhel 1995 AUT 79 82 81 80,6780,6780,6780,67 81 82 91 84,6784,6784,6784,67 84,6784,6784,6784,67 0,00
4 26 MILLAUER Clemens 1994 AUT 71 60 75 68,6768,6768,6768,67 32 42 36 36,6736,6736,6736,67 68,6768,6768,6768,67 0,00
5 13 9050241 VYSLOZIL Lorenz 1995 AUT 60 55 50 55,0055,0055,0055,00 8 25 10 14,3314,3314,3314,33 55,0055,0055,0055,00 0,00
6 25 GSPAN Manuel 1989 AUT 62 53 44 53,0053,0053,0053,00 21 30 17 22,6722,6722,6722,67 53,0053,0053,0053,00 0,00
7 15 9050180 SPISS Stefan 1993 AUT 33 50 25 36,0036,0036,0036,00 25 32 30 29,0029,0029,0029,00 36,0036,0036,0036,00 0,00
8 17 9050234 GSCHAIDER Simon 1998 AUT 30 48 20 32,6732,6732,6732,67 26 33 21 26,6726,6726,6726,67 32,6732,6732,6732,67 0,00

 RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION
9 10 9050201 HOERTNAGL Roland 1995 AUT 35 47 55 45,6745,6745,6745,67 60 52 67 59,6759,6759,6759,67 59,6759,6759,6759,67 0,00

10 14 9290297 ZEBE Max 1996 ITA 28 29 27 28,0028,0028,0028,00 64 49 63 58,6758,6758,6758,67 58,6758,6758,6758,67 0,00
11 7 9050213 BUCHACHER Christian 1996 AUT 38 45 25 36,0036,0036,0036,00 59 59 56 58,0058,0058,0058,00 58,0058,0058,0058,00 0,00
12 21 VON GIMBORN Arnold 1991 AUT 56 57 60 57,6757,6757,6757,67 25 38 35 32,6732,6732,6732,67 57,6757,6757,6757,67 0,00
13 5 9050209 PRIETL Florian 1996 AUT 63 55 50 56,0056,0056,0056,00 31 33 25 29,6729,6729,6729,67 56,0056,0056,0056,00 0,00
14 19 METZLER Dominik 1994 AUT 50 50 53 51,0051,0051,0051,00 55 52 60 55,6755,6755,6755,67 55,6755,6755,6755,67 0,00
15 20 9050240 STOCK Andreas 1998 AUT 52 58 46 52,0052,0052,0052,00 56 62 45 54,3354,3354,3354,33 54,3354,3354,3354,33 0,00
16 9 9050189 MASCHL Julian 1994 AUT 29 31 30 30,0030,0030,0030,00 51 50 58 53,0053,0053,0053,00 53,0053,0053,0053,00 0,00
17 18 HOFMANN Moritz 1996 AUT 49 49 38 45,3345,3345,3345,33 54 41 44 46,3346,3346,3346,33 46,3346,3346,3346,33 0,00
18 8 9090070 MIHAYLOV Georgi 1995 BUL 17 33 33 27,6727,6727,6727,67 40 40 53 44,3344,3344,3344,33 44,3344,3344,3344,33 0,00
19 12 9050211 SCHUMY Marc-philippe 1995 AUT 32 42 40 38,0038,0038,0038,00 49 31 38 39,3339,3339,3339,33 39,3339,3339,3339,33 0,00
20 27 STICKLER Natanael 1995 AUT 22 44 26 30,6730,6730,6730,67 36 39 32 35,6735,6735,6735,67 35,6735,6735,6735,67 0,00
21 11 9050206 VONACH Daniel 1994 AUT 41 40 20 33,6733,6733,6733,67 37 39 28 34,6734,6734,6734,67 34,6734,6734,6734,67 0,00
22 16 RAMSAUER Stefan 1994 AUT 20 34 22 25,3325,3325,3325,33 33 27 33 31,0031,0031,0031,00 31,0031,0031,0031,00 0,00
23 6 9050243 RAMSBACHER Josef 1989 AUT 15 30 18 21,0021,0021,0021,00 16 25 27 22,6722,6722,6722,67 22,6722,6722,6722,67 0,00
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Results Qualifikation Heat 1
BIG-Air  Men

HAUS MOASTERS IIII
Snowboard

Haus/E. 23.03.2013

Jury:

Technical Delegate: Behounek Christoph GER
Chief of Competition: Patzel Ernst AUT
Head Judge: Thurner Markus AUT

Officials:

Judge 1: Kobek Michael GER
Judge 2: Viehauser Michael AUT
Judge 3: Currie Andrea SUI

Technical Data:

Course Name: Hauser Kaibling
Inrun Lenght: m
Inrun Pitch: m
Height: m
Landing Pitch: m
Take off to knoll:

Time Qualification: 17:00
Time Finals: 20:00
Weather: cloudy
Temperature compact

Run 1 Run 2

Rg BIB Code Name + Vorname JG Nat J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Best

1 24 9050225 LINDMOSER Alois 1997 AUT 85 75 76 78,6778,6778,6778,67 13 39 21 24,3324,3324,3324,33 78,6778,6778,6778,67
2 25 GSPAN Manuel 1989 AUT 75 70 75 73,3373,3373,3373,33 23 38 23 28,0028,0028,0028,00 73,3373,3373,3373,33
3 22 UNTERBERGER Jeremie 1991 AUT 53 50 57 53,3353,3353,3353,33 68 67 74 69,6769,6769,6769,67 69,6769,6769,6769,67
4 15 9050180 SPISS Stefan 1993 AUT 65 59 73 65,6765,6765,6765,67 17 37 30 28,0028,0028,0028,00 65,6765,6765,6765,67
5 17 9050234 GSCHAIDER Simon 1998 AUT 45 38 43 42,0042,0042,0042,00 61 60 75 65,3365,3365,3365,33 65,3365,3365,3365,33
6 4 9050193 KUNDRATITZ Philipp Wilhelm 1995 AUT 67 60 65 64,0064,0064,0064,00 21 37 20 26,0026,0026,0026,00 64,0064,0064,0064,00
6 26 MILLAUER Clemens 1994 AUT 61 63 68 64,0064,0064,0064,00 20 20 15 18,3318,3318,3318,33 64,0064,0064,0064,00
8 13 9050241 VYSLOZIL Lorenz 1995 AUT 30 32 37 33,0033,0033,0033,00 57 55 71 61,0061,0061,0061,00 61,0061,0061,0061,00
9 10 9050201 HOERTNAGL Roland 1995 AUT 35 47 55 45,6745,6745,6745,67 60 52 67 59,6759,6759,6759,67 59,6759,6759,6759,67

10 14 9290297 ZEBE Max 1996 ITA 28 29 27 28,0028,0028,0028,00 64 49 63 58,6758,6758,6758,67 58,6758,6758,6758,67
11 7 9050213 BUCHACHER Christian 1996 AUT 38 45 25 36,0036,0036,0036,00 59 59 56 58,0058,0058,0058,00 58,0058,0058,0058,00
12 21 VON GIMBORN Arnold 1991 AUT 56 57 60 57,6757,6757,6757,67 25 38 35 32,6732,6732,6732,67 57,6757,6757,6757,67
13 5 9050209 PRIETL Florian 1996 AUT 63 55 50 56,0056,0056,0056,00 31 33 25 29,6729,6729,6729,67 56,0056,0056,0056,00
14 19 METZLER Dominik 1994 AUT 50 50 53 51,0051,0051,0051,00 55 52 60 55,6755,6755,6755,67 55,6755,6755,6755,67
15 20 9050240 STOCK Andreas 1998 AUT 52 58 46 52,0052,0052,0052,00 56 62 45 54,3354,3354,3354,33 54,3354,3354,3354,33
16 9 9050189 MASCHL Julian 1994 AUT 29 31 30 30,0030,0030,0030,00 51 50 58 53,0053,0053,0053,00 53,0053,0053,0053,00
17 18 HOFMANN Moritz 1996 AUT 49 49 38 45,3345,3345,3345,33 54 41 44 46,3346,3346,3346,33 46,3346,3346,3346,33
18 8 9090070 MIHAYLOV Georgi 1995 BUL 17 33 33 27,6727,6727,6727,67 40 40 53 44,3344,3344,3344,33 44,3344,3344,3344,33
19 12 9050211 SCHUMY Marc-philippe 1995 AUT 32 42 40 38,0038,0038,0038,00 49 31 38 39,3339,3339,3339,33 39,3339,3339,3339,33
20 27 STICKLER Natanael 1995 AUT 22 44 26 30,6730,6730,6730,67 36 39 32 35,6735,6735,6735,67 35,6735,6735,6735,67
21 11 9050206 VONACH Daniel 1994 AUT 41 40 20 33,6733,6733,6733,67 37 39 28 34,6734,6734,6734,67 34,6734,6734,6734,67
22 16 RAMSAUER Stefan 1994 AUT 20 34 22 25,3325,3325,3325,33 33 27 33 31,0031,0031,0031,00 31,0031,0031,0031,00
23 6 9050243 RAMSBACHER Josef 1989 AUT 15 30 18 21,0021,0021,0021,00 16 25 27 22,6722,6722,6722,67 22,6722,6722,6722,67
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End Results
BIG-Air  Men

Haus Moasters IIII
Freestyle Ski

Haus/E. 23.03.2013

Jury:

Technical Delegate: Behounek Christoph GER
Chief of Competition: Patzel Ernst AUT
Head Judge: Thurner Markus AUT

Officials:

Judge 1: Kobek Michael GER
Judge 2: Viehauser Michael AUT
Judge 3: Currie Andrea SUI

Technical Data:

Course Name: Hauser Kaibling
Inrun Lenght: m
Inrun Pitch: m
Height: m
Landing Pitch: m
Take off to knoll:

Time Qualification: 17:00
Time Finals: 20:00
Weather:
Temperature

Run 1 Run 2

Rg BIB Code Name + Vorname JG Nat J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Best Points

 RESULTS FROM FINAL RESULTS FROM FINAL RESULTS FROM FINAL RESULTS FROM FINAL
1 11 MOSER Alexander 1992 AUT 68 52 60 60,0060,0060,0060,00 95 82 87 88,0088,0088,0088,00 88,0088,0088,0088,00 0,00
2 23 RANALTER Dennis 1994 AUT 28 31 25 28,0028,0028,0028,00 93 80 79 84,0084,0084,0084,00 84,0084,0084,0084,00 0,00
3 25 GRISSEMANN Simon 1997 AUT 82 81 80 81,0081,0081,0081,00 21 33 33 29,0029,0029,0029,00 81,0081,0081,0081,00 0,00
4 17 GOHL Andreas 1994 AUT 50 42 38 43,3343,3343,3343,33 85 82 74 80,3380,3380,3380,33 80,3380,3380,3380,33 0,00
5 28 WALCHHOFER Daniel 1996 AUT 25 30 30 28,3328,3328,3328,33 88 72 77 79,0079,0079,0079,00 79,0079,0079,0079,00 0,00
6 22 REITER Alexander 1995 AUT 71 70 70 70,3370,3370,3370,33 19 40 36 31,6731,6731,6731,67 70,3370,3370,3370,33 0,00

 RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION
7 7 TRIBONDEAU Luca 1996 AUT 48 45 33 42,0042,0042,0042,00 86 85 85 85,3385,3385,3385,33 85,3385,3385,3385,33 0,00
8 27 KEIRNES Spencer 1994 USA 86 85 84 85,0085,0085,0085,00 59 52 44 51,6751,6751,6751,67 85,0085,0085,0085,00 0,00
9 9 EISL Lukas 1995 AUT 90 80 82 84,0084,0084,0084,00 69 80 79 76,0076,0076,0076,00 84,0084,0084,0084,00 0,00

10 26 LADNER Marco 1998 AUT 29 37 40 35,3335,3335,3335,33 73 70 82 75,0075,0075,0075,00 75,0075,0075,0075,00 0,00
11 24 GRATZ Tobias 1990 AUT 71 69 70 70,0070,0070,0070,00 72 77 74 74,3374,3374,3374,33 74,3374,3374,3374,33 0,00
12 6 BRANDSTÄTTER Jakob 1996 AUT 75 60 75 70,0070,0070,0070,00 13 28 13 18,0018,0018,0018,00 70,0070,0070,0070,00 0,00
13 29 PLEIFER Manuel 1996 AUT 70 70 68 69,3369,3369,3369,33 61 51 60 57,3357,3357,3357,33 69,3369,3369,3369,33 0,00
14 16 LECHNER Matthias 1996 AUT 55 57 43 51,6751,6751,6751,67 72 69 66 69,0069,0069,0069,00 69,0069,0069,0069,00 0,00
15 14 BREITFUSS Georg 1996 AUT 66 75 65 68,6768,6768,6768,67 38 35 26 33,0033,0033,0033,00 68,6768,6768,6768,67 0,00
16 5 GERHART Julius 1995 AUT 15 25 22 20,6720,6720,6720,67 69 55 77 67,0067,0067,0067,00 67,0067,0067,0067,00 0,00
17 10 NOIGES Severin 1994 AUT 52 40 61 51,0051,0051,0051,00 50 55 63 56,0056,0056,0056,00 56,0056,0056,0056,00 0,00
18 21 ERDELYI Martin 1992 HUN 58 50 57 55,0055,0055,0055,00 44 47 40 43,6743,6743,6743,67 55,0055,0055,0055,00 0,00
19 13 STEININGER Nico 1994 AUT 40 65 55 53,3353,3353,3353,33 31 40 52 41,0041,0041,0041,00 53,3353,3353,3353,33 0,00
20 18 KRAML Jonas 1996 AUT 10 3 9 7,337,337,337,33 59 42 55 52,0052,0052,0052,00 52,0052,0052,0052,00 0,00
21 8 KETTNER Fabian 1998 AUT 42 35 37 38,0038,0038,0038,00 57 45 40 47,3347,3347,3347,33 47,3347,3347,3347,33 0,00
22 15 AIGNER Thomas 1992 AUT 17 25 15 19,0019,0019,0019,00 41 58 38 45,6745,6745,6745,67 45,6745,6745,6745,67 0,00
23 4 ARZBACHER Sebastian 1995 AUT 45 30 50 41,6741,6741,6741,67 11 10 18 13,0013,0013,0013,00 41,6741,6741,6741,67 0,00
24 19 STOCKER Hubert 1995 AUT 32 48 32 37,3337,3337,3337,33 29 33 27 29,6729,6729,6729,67 37,3337,3337,3337,33 0,00
25 12 KOLB Andreas 1996 AUT 20 36 20 25,3325,3325,3325,33 22 36 22 26,6726,6726,6726,67 26,6726,6726,6726,67 0,00

20 STICKLER Nathanael 1995 AUT        DNS
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Results Qualifikation Heat 1
BIG-Air  Men

Haus Moasters IIII
Freestyle Ski

Haus/E. 23.03.2013

Jury:

Technical Delegate: Behounek Christoph GER
Chief of Competition: Patzel Ernst AUT
Head Judge: Thurner Markus AUT

Officials:

Judge 1: Kobek Michael GER
Judge 2: Viehauser Michael AUT
Judge 3: Currie Andrea SUI

Technical Data:

Course Name: Hauser Kaibling
Inrun Lenght: m
Inrun Pitch: m
Height: m
Landing Pitch: m
Take off to knoll:

Time Qualification: 17:00
Time Finals: 20:00
Weather:
Temperature

Run 1 Run 2

Rg BIB Code Name + Vorname JG Nat J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Best

1 11 MOSER Alexander 1992 AUT 93 70 88 83,6783,6783,6783,67 93 82 90 88,3388,3388,3388,33 88,3388,3388,3388,33
2 23 RANALTER Dennis 1994 AUT 80 78 85 81,0081,0081,0081,00 90 87 87 88,0088,0088,0088,00 88,0088,0088,0088,00
3 17 GOHL Andreas 1994 AUT 78 79 79 78,6778,6778,6778,67 85 85 93 87,6787,6787,6787,67 87,6787,6787,6787,67
4 28 WALCHHOFER Daniel 1996 AUT 91 90 80 87,0087,0087,0087,00 88 88 85 87,0087,0087,0087,00 87,0087,0087,0087,00
5 22 REITER Alexander 1995 AUT 87 82 91 86,6786,6786,6786,67 79 75 90 81,3381,3381,3381,33 86,6786,6786,6786,67
6 25 GRISSEMANN Simon 1997 AUT 89 83 87 86,3386,3386,3386,33 85 84 80 83,0083,0083,0083,00 86,3386,3386,3386,33
7 7 TRIBONDEAU Luca 1996 AUT 48 45 33 42,0042,0042,0042,00 86 85 85 85,3385,3385,3385,33 85,3385,3385,3385,33
8 27 KEIRNES Spencer 1994 USA 86 85 84 85,0085,0085,0085,00 59 52 44 51,6751,6751,6751,67 85,0085,0085,0085,00
9 9 EISL Lukas 1995 AUT 90 80 82 84,0084,0084,0084,00 69 80 79 76,0076,0076,0076,00 84,0084,0084,0084,00

10 26 LADNER Marco 1998 AUT 29 37 40 35,3335,3335,3335,33 73 70 82 75,0075,0075,0075,00 75,0075,0075,0075,00
11 24 GRATZ Tobias 1990 AUT 71 69 70 70,0070,0070,0070,00 72 77 74 74,3374,3374,3374,33 74,3374,3374,3374,33
12 6 BRANDSTÄTTER Jakob 1996 AUT 75 60 75 70,0070,0070,0070,00 13 28 13 18,0018,0018,0018,00 70,0070,0070,0070,00
13 29 PLEIFER Manuel 1996 AUT 70 70 68 69,3369,3369,3369,33 61 51 60 57,3357,3357,3357,33 69,3369,3369,3369,33
14 16 LECHNER Matthias 1996 AUT 55 57 43 51,6751,6751,6751,67 72 69 66 69,0069,0069,0069,00 69,0069,0069,0069,00
15 14 BREITFUSS Georg 1996 AUT 66 75 65 68,6768,6768,6768,67 38 35 26 33,0033,0033,0033,00 68,6768,6768,6768,67
16 5 GERHART Julius 1995 AUT 15 25 22 20,6720,6720,6720,67 69 55 77 67,0067,0067,0067,00 67,0067,0067,0067,00
17 10 NOIGES Severin 1994 AUT 52 40 61 51,0051,0051,0051,00 50 55 63 56,0056,0056,0056,00 56,0056,0056,0056,00
18 21 ERDELYI Martin 1992 HUN 58 50 57 55,0055,0055,0055,00 44 47 40 43,6743,6743,6743,67 55,0055,0055,0055,00
19 13 STEININGER Nico 1994 AUT 40 65 55 53,3353,3353,3353,33 31 40 52 41,0041,0041,0041,00 53,3353,3353,3353,33
20 18 KRAML Jonas 1996 AUT 10 3 9 7,337,337,337,33 59 42 55 52,0052,0052,0052,00 52,0052,0052,0052,00
21 8 KETTNER Fabian 1998 AUT 42 35 37 38,0038,0038,0038,00 57 45 40 47,3347,3347,3347,33 47,3347,3347,3347,33
22 15 AIGNER Thomas 1992 AUT 17 25 15 19,0019,0019,0019,00 41 58 38 45,6745,6745,6745,67 45,6745,6745,6745,67
23 4 ARZBACHER Sebastian 1995 AUT 45 30 50 41,6741,6741,6741,67 11 10 18 13,0013,0013,0013,00 41,6741,6741,6741,67
24 19 STOCKER Hubert 1995 AUT 32 48 32 37,3337,3337,3337,33 29 33 27 29,6729,6729,6729,67 37,3337,3337,3337,33
25 12 KOLB Andreas 1996 AUT 20 36 20 25,3325,3325,3325,33 22 36 22 26,6726,6726,6726,67 26,6726,6726,6726,67

20 STICKLER Nathanael 1995 AUT        DNS

23.03.2013   UNION Haus/E. Seite: 1

© Bahl Karl   SNOW-FIS:  13.0.2 AUT..2155 Lizenz:  ÖSV-Snowboard

www.snowboardaustria.at



End Results
BIG-Air  Men

HAUS MOASTERS IIII
Snowboard

Haus/E. 23.03.2013

Jury:

Technical Delegate: Behounek Christoph GER
Chief of Competition: Patzel Ernst AUT
Head Judge: Thurner Markus AUT

Officials:

Judge 1: Kobek Michael GER
Judge 2: Viehauser Michael AUT
Judge 3: Currie Andrea SUI

Technical Data:

Course Name: Hauser Kaibling
Inrun Lenght: m
Inrun Pitch: m
Height: m
Landing Pitch: m
Take off to knoll:

Time Qualification: 17:00
Time Finals: 20:00
Weather: cloudy
Temperature compact

Run 1 Run 2

Rg BIB Code Name + Vorname JG Nat J1 J2 J3 Pts J1 J2 J3 Pts Best Points

 RESULTS FROM FINAL RESULTS FROM FINAL RESULTS FROM FINAL RESULTS FROM FINAL
1 24 9050225 LINDMOSER Alois 1997 AUT 88 88 88 88,0088,0088,0088,00 24 45 40 36,3336,3336,3336,33 88,0088,0088,0088,00 90,00
2 4 9050193 KUNDRATITZ Philipp Wilhel 1995 AUT 79 82 81 80,6780,6780,6780,67 81 82 91 84,6784,6784,6784,67 84,6784,6784,6784,67 72,00
3 13 9050241 VYSLOZIL Lorenz 1995 AUT 60 55 50 55,0055,0055,0055,00 8 25 10 14,3314,3314,3314,33 55,0055,0055,0055,00 54,00
4 15 9050180 SPISS Stefan 1993 AUT 33 50 25 36,0036,0036,0036,00 25 32 30 29,0029,0029,0029,00 36,0036,0036,0036,00 45,00

 RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION RESULTS FROM QUALIFIKATION
5 10 9050201 HOERTNAGL Roland 1995 AUT 35 47 55 45,6745,6745,6745,67 60 52 67 59,6759,6759,6759,67 59,6759,6759,6759,67 40,50
6 14 9290297 ZEBE Max 1996 ITA 28 29 27 28,0028,0028,0028,00 64 49 63 58,6758,6758,6758,67 58,6758,6758,6758,67 36,00
7 7 9050213 BUCHACHER Christian 1996 AUT 38 45 25 36,0036,0036,0036,00 59 59 56 58,0058,0058,0058,00 58,0058,0058,0058,00 32,40
8 5 9050209 PRIETL Florian 1996 AUT 63 55 50 56,0056,0056,0056,00 31 33 25 29,6729,6729,6729,67 56,0056,0056,0056,00 28,80
9 9 9050189 MASCHL Julian 1994 AUT 29 31 30 30,0030,0030,0030,00 51 50 58 53,0053,0053,0053,00 53,0053,0053,0053,00 26,10

10 8 9090070 MIHAYLOV Georgi 1995 BUL 17 33 33 27,6727,6727,6727,67 40 40 53 44,3344,3344,3344,33 44,3344,3344,3344,33 23,40
11 12 9050211 SCHUMY Marc-philippe 1995 AUT 32 42 40 38,0038,0038,0038,00 49 31 38 39,3339,3339,3339,33 39,3339,3339,3339,33 21,60
12 11 9050206 VONACH Daniel 1994 AUT 41 40 20 33,6733,6733,6733,67 37 39 28 34,6734,6734,6734,67 34,6734,6734,6734,67 19,80
13 6 9050243 RAMSBACHER Josef 1989 AUT 15 30 18 21,0021,0021,0021,00 16 25 27 22,6722,6722,6722,67 22,6722,6722,6722,67 0,00

23.03.2013   UNION Haus Seite: 1

© Bahl Karl   SNOW-FIS:  13.0.2 AUT.7472.2155 Lizenz:  ÖSV-Snowboard

www.snowboardaustria.at


